PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Change of Assignee Address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Asahi Glass Company, Limited	11/04/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Asahi Glass Company, Limited
Street Address:	5-1, Marunouchi 1-chome
City:	Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	100-8405

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13137159
Application Number:	13137160
Application Number:	12137165

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (202)672-5399

 Phone:
 (202) 672-5300

 Email:
 KWalker@foley.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via

US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Michael D. Kaminski
Address Line 1: Foley & Lardner LLP
Address Line 2: 3000 K Street NW, 6th Floor

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20007

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 086524-0131, -0132, -0133

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Michael D. Kaminski

Total Attachments: 1

source = 063459 - 0132 Address Chnge # page 1.tif

OP \$120.00 131

PATENT REEL: 027174 FRAME: 0650 Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Sir:

The address of Asahi Glass Company, Limited has changed to:

5-1, Marunouchi 1-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-8405 Japan.

Respectfully submitted,

NOV 04 2011 Date ____

FOLEY & LARDNER LLP Customer Number: 22428 Telephone: (202) 672-5490 Facsimile: (202) 672-5399

Michael D. Kaminski Attorney for Applicant Registration No. 32,904

By Micaco O. Kamei

WASH 8377691.1

RECORDED: 11/04/2011

PATENT REEL: 027174 FRAME: 0651